
South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG UNDER 16 TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 16

TEAM A

vs Norwood Under 16

TEAM B

a35a04

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 16

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

08 Jul 2023

DATE

11:00 am

TIME

13

ROUND

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Isaiah Clothier (c)1 07/11/2007

2 Mason Hall2 09/10/2007

3 Travis Wilson3 21/05/2007

4 Harry Hosking (vc)4 20/02/2007

5 Timothy Alver5 15/06/2007

6 Alexander Vonarx7 05/06/2008

7 Finn Crouch (dvc)8 05/12/2007

8 Flynn Whelan9 24/01/2007

9 Reuben Brookes10 03/03/2007

10 Kobe Gibson11 09/07/2007

11 Jimmy Hele12 28/10/2008

12 Nick Foster14 12/07/2007

13 Harry Franz15 27/11/2008

14 Harvey Raidis16 21/02/2008

15 Ashton Lindner17 21/11/2007

16 Angus Welsby (dvc)18 12/04/2007

17 Max Atkin20 04/06/2008

18 Patrick Hutchins22 19/07/2007

19 Jacob McNicol24 28/06/2008

20 Darby Fitzgerald30 08/01/2007

21 Ned McCarthy31 23/09/2007

22 Tom Amber33 03/05/2007

23 Iowani Coleman34 18/02/2007

24 Reed Francis-Nia Nia35 03/07/2007

25 Rex Jones42 07/03/2007

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

0

0

COACH: Dwaine Kretschmer

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16 TEAM B: Norwood Under 16

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:

Talent Manager
Jarred Chaplin

Talent Manager
Grant Wyman

Talent Manager
Matt Earl

Talent Manager
Darren Trevena

Talent Manager
Silvio Iasiello

Talent Manager
Anton Vassallo

Talent Manager
Logan Stevens

Talent Manager
Geogia McLeod

Talent Manager
Craig Goodenough

Talent Manager
Shane Worner

Talent Manager
Lauren Reid



South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | NORWOOD UNDER 16 TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 16

TEAM A

vs Norwood Under 16

TEAM B

a35a04

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 16

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

08 Jul 2023

DATE

11:00 am

TIME

13

ROUND

TEAM B: Norwood Under 16

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16 TEAM B: Norwood Under 16

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:


