TEAM SHEET

	Glenelg Under 16 vs				Norwood Under 16					a35a04			
	ТЕАМ А					ТЕАМ В					GAME CODE		
	2023 Torr		ens University SANFL Under 16		ļ	ACXD5 / ACKP5		08 Jul 2023		13			
	SEASON			GI	RADE		GROUND		DATE		ROUND		
TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16													
	NO.	PLAYERS		DOB	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BEHINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CARD		
1	1	Isaiah Clothier (c	:)	07/11/2007									
2	2	Mason Hall		09/10/2007									
3	3	Travis Wilson	`	21/05/2007									
4	4	Harry Hosking (v	c)	20/02/2007									
5 6	5 7	Timothy Alver Alexander Vonary		15/06/2007		0							
7	8	Finn Crouch (dvo		05/06/2008 05/12/2007		0							
8	9	Flynn Whelan	•//	24/01/2007									
9	10	Reuben Brookes		03/03/2007									
10	11	Kobe Gibson		09/07/2007		0							
11	12	Jimmy Hele		28/10/2008									
12	14	Nick Foster		12/07/2007									
13	15	Harry Franz		27/11/2008									
14	16	Harvey Raidis		21/02/2008									
15	17	Ashton Lindner		21/11/2007									
16	18	Angus Welsby (d	vc)	12/04/2007									
17	20	Max Atkin		04/06/2008									
18	22	Patrick Hutchins	;	19/07/2007									
19	24	Jacob McNicol		28/06/2008									
20	30	Darby Fitzgerald		08/01/2007									
_21	31	Ned McCarthy		23/09/2007									
_22	33	Tom Amber		03/05/2007									
_23	34	Iowani Coleman		18/02/2007									
24	35	Reed Francis-Nia	Nia Nia	03/07/2007									
25	42	Rex Jones		07/03/2007									
26													
27													
28 29													
30													
	_			<u> </u>			Shana Warna				<u> </u>		
	_	waine Kretschmer				TRAINER 2: Shane Worner MEDICAL/WATER 1: Lauren Reid							
	ASST. COACH: Jarred Chaplin												
	ASST. COACH: Grant Wyman ASST. COACH: Matt Earl					MEDICAL/WATER 2: MEDICAL/WATER 3:							
1	ASST. COACH: IVIGIL EXIT					MEDICAL/WATER 3: MEDICAL/WATER 4:							
	STEWARD: Darren Trevena						CONTRACT CONTRACTOR						
	RUNNER: Silvio lasiello Anton Vassallo						FIELD UMPIRE:						
	RUNNER:						GOAL UMPIRE:						
PHY	PHYSIO: Logan Stevens Geogia McLeod						GOAL UMPIRE:						
	DOCTOR:						BOUNDARY UMPIRE:						
TRA	TRAINER 1: Craig Goodenough						UMPIRE ESCORT:						
TE /													
IEF	TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16 GOALS BEHINDS			TOTAL		TEAM B: Norwood Under 16 GOALS			BEHINDS		TOTAL		
Q1			BEITHADO		TOTAL	Q1	DALO	BEITHADO		TOTAL			
	Q2					Q2							
Q3						Q3							
Q4						Q4							
T					T								
	INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]					INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]							
	☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER					☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER							
	[Notes]					[Notes]							
TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE:					UMPIRE SIGNATURE:								

TEAM SHEET

	Glenelg Under 16 vs				Norwood Under 16					a35a04		
	TEAM A				ТЕАМ В					GAME CODE		
	2023 Torrens Univers			ity SANFL Under 16	ANFL Under 16 ACXD5 / ACKP5			08 Jul 2023 1		13		
				RADE					TIME	ROUND		
TEAM B:	Norwood Under 10	6										
NO.	PLAYERS		DOB	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BEHINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CARD		
1												
2												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26								+				
28								_				
29												
30												
COACH:					TRAINER	2:						
	CH:				MEDICAL/WATER 1:							
ASST. COAG	CH:				MEDICAL/WATER 2:							
	ASST. COACH:				MEDICAL/WATER 3:							
	EAM MNGR:				MEDICAL/WATER 4:							
	STEWARD:					FIELD UMPIRE:						
	RUNNER:					GOAL UMPIRE:						
	PHYSIO:					GOAL UMPIRE:						
DOCTOR:	DOCTOR:					BOUNDARY UMPIRE:						
TRAINER 1:	TRAINER 1:					ESCORT:						
TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16					TEAM B: Norwood Under 16							
GOA	ALS	BEHINDS		TOTAL	G	DALS	BEHINDS		TOTAL			
Q1					Q1							
Q2					Q2							
Q3					Q3							
Q4 T					Q4 T							
INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]						「1 [Umpires, Team Mana	agers, Coaches, League	es Admins onl	vl			
☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER					ICE/BEHAVIOUR							
									for a 2			
[Notes]				[Notes]								
TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE:					UMPIRE SIGNATURE:							